7.30 pm

7.40 pm

8.00 pm

8.20 pm

8:40 pm

8.50 pm

WOKINGHAM WITHOUT PARISH COUNCIL

ANNUAL PARISH MEETING

HOWARD PALMER ROOM, ST SEBASTIAN’S MEMORIAL HALL,
NINE MILE RIDE, RG40 3BA

MONDAY 22"¢ May 2023, 7.30 pm

AGENDA

Welcome by Wokingham Without Parish Council
Chairman Clir Lesley Foxwell

Presentation from Jonathan Adams
Climate Change and Recycling Specialist

Wokingham Without Parish Council 2022-23 Annual Report

Borough Councillor Update
Cllrs Davies, Helliar-Symons and Montgomery

Open Forum

Refreshments and Networking

Councillor Lesley Foxwell

Chairman, Wokingham Without Parish Council

Parish Office, Pinewood Centre, Old Wokingham Road, Wokingham, RG40 3AQ

Tel 01344 771425 / www.wokinghamwithout-pc.gov.uk / e mail: admin@wokinghamwithout-pc.gov.uk
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