

## WOKINGHAM WITHOUT PARISH COUNCIL ANNUAL PARISH MEETING

HOWARD PALMER ROOM, ST SEBASTIAN'S MEMORIAL HALL,
NINE MILE RIDE, RG40 3BA

## MONDAY 22<sup>nd</sup> May 2023, 7.30 pm

## **AGENDA**

7.30 pm	Welcome by Wokingham Without Parish Council Chairman Cllr Lesley Foxwell
7.40 pm	Presentation from Jonathan Adams
	Climate Change and Recycling Specialist
8.00 pm	Wokingham Without Parish Council 2022-23 Annual Report
8.20 pm	Borough Councillor Update
	Cllrs Davies, Helliar-Symons and Montgomery
8:40 pm	Open Forum
8.50 pm	Refreshments and Networking

**Councillor Lesley Foxwell** 

Chairman, Wokingham Without Parish Council